1
0
.0
 m
m
10.0 mm
79.8 mm
5
9
.8
 m
m
字体：consolas
10号（字体高于2mm）
大货时数字随着条码而相应滚动
条码用code 39生成
（不含S/N:）
流水号范围： A2208452710000001~ A2208452710024000
IMPORTED BY/IMPORTÉE PAR:
C.I.LTD.  MISSISSAUGA, ON,
 L5S 2A3. CANADA.
MADE IN CHINA/
FABRIQUÉ EN CHINE
S/N:  A2208452710000001
August, 2022
79.8*59.8*0.2MM
75#哑银龙+上光膜，黑底银字
-0.1~0mm
22PHZ012-RL-V1.1
MDT1008-MR
Cut line
切线
Remarks:
注释: 类型
Structure Style
材质/工艺
Material
尺寸
Size
公差
Tolerance
描述
Description
后牌贴
Size marking
规格标注
文件名
File Name
机型
Project#
比例
Scale
1:1
设计
Designer
审核
Checked
设计日期
Design Date
陈慧虹
黄春花
2022.5.11
technique
TEMPERATURE CAUTION: Operating ambient
temperature range: 0℃~40℃. Do not leave the
player in a closed car on a sunny day, exposed
to direct sunlight or near any source of heat such
as a TV set.
[Otherwise the surface may warp,change color or
be damaged.] When the player is used for a long
period,the surface may be hot, this is not a
malfunction, however, take caution against burns.
OTHER CAUTION: Charge only with the
supplied power adaptor.
BEWARE OF WATER SPLASH: For avoiding
electric shock or short circuit,do not place the
player near where liquid splashed.
LASER BEAM WARNING: Do not stare at
the laser beam. Strong light will cause eye injury.
Complies with DHHS Rules 21 Subchapter
 J parts 1040-10 and 1040-11 at date of
manufacture.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference.
(2) This device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
PELTDV1029
FCC ID: XMF-MDT1008
10.1" QUAD CORE
TABLET/PDVD COMBO
DC INPUT: 5V      2 A
备注：
日期为：September, 2021